April 2025

Date Day Remarks
| 01.04.2025 | Tuesday April Fool’s Day
02.04.2025 | Wednesday World Autism Awareness Day
03.04.2025 | Thursday
04.04.2025 | Friday International Day for Mine Awareness
05.04.2025 | Saturday National Maritime Day
06.04.2025 | Sunday
07.04.2025 | Monday World Health Day
08.04.2025 | Tuesday
09.04.2025 | Wednesday
10.04.2025 | Thursday Mahavir Jayanti / World Homeopathy Day
11.04.2025 | Friday National Pet Day / National Safe Motherhood Day
12.04.2025 | Saturday
13.04.2025 | Sunday Jallianwallah Bagh Massacre Day (1919)
14.04.2025 | Monday Tamil New Year Day & Dr. Ambedkar Birthday
15.04.2025 | Tuesday
16.04.2025 | Wednesday World Art Day
17.04.2025 | Thursday
18.04.2025 | Friday Good Friday / World Heritage Day
19.04.2025 | Saturday
20.04.2025 | Sunday Easter
21.04.2025 | Monday World Creativity and Innovation Day
22.04.2025 | Tuesday World Mother Earth Day
23.04.2025 | Wednesday | English Language Day / World Book & Copyright Day
24.04.2025 | Thursday National Panchayat Day :
25.04.2025 | Friday World Malaria Day
26.04.2025 | Saturday World Intellectual Property Day
27.04.2025 | Sunday
28.04.2025 | Monday World Day for Safety & Health at work
29.04.2025 | Tuesday
30.04.2025 | Wednesday
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May 2025

Date Day Remarks
01.05.2025 | Thursday International Labour Day
02.05.2025 | Friday '
03.05.2025 | Saturday Press Freedom Day s
04.05.2025 | Sunday International Firefighters Day
05.05.2025 | Monday
06.05.2025 | Tuesday
07.05.2025 | Wednesday | Rabindranath Tagore Birthday / World Athlet:lc Day
08.05.2025 | Thursday World Red Cross Day
09.05.2025 | Friday Victory Day
10.05.2025 | Saturday

National Technology Day / Mothers day
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October 2025
Date Day Remarks
01.10.2025 | Wednesday Ayudha Pooja / International Day of the older person
02.10.2025 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijaya Dashami
03.10.2025 | Friday World Nature Day
04.10.2025 | Saturday World Animal Welfare Day
05.10.2025 [ Sunday World Teacher’s Day
06.10.2025 | Monday World Food Security Day
07.10.2025 | Tuesday
08.10.2025 | Wednesday Indian Airforce Day
09.10.2025 | Thursday World Postal Day
10.10.2025 | Friday National Post Day
11.10.2025 | Saturday International Day of the Girl Child
12.10.2025 | Sunday
13.10.2025 | Monday
14.10.2025 | Tuesday
Global Hand Washing Day / World Students Day (APJ Abdul
15.10.2025 | Wednesday Kalam Birthday)
16.10.2025 | Thursday World Food Day
17.10.2025 | Friday
18.10.2025 | Saturday
19.10.2025 | Sunday
20.10.2025 | Monday Diwali / World Statistics Day
21.10.2025 | Tuesday
22.10.2025 | Wednesday
23.10.2025 | Thursday
24.10.2025 | Friday UN Day / World Development Information Day
25.10.2025 | Saturday
26.10.2025 | Sunday
27.10.2025 | Monday
28.10.2025 | Tuesday
29.10.2025 | Wednesday
30.10.2025 | Thursday
31.10.2025 | Friday National Unity Day / National Integration Day
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